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Warden Co., Oklahoma City caeaeenan 

We
 

Claims. The following claims were audited and allowed:- 

Claim No. 

50 60 
50 61 
50 62 

Name. 

Barrett May 
Grimes Sailie B. 

Grey Emma 
Davenport L.A. 
Hickman W.A. 
Smith Ella 
Olson A. 
Greeson Clara 
Burtz L.E. 
Johnson Vesta 
Wilhour W.A. 
Irvin Mary 
Young Clara 
Mo .Valley 
Mo .Valley 
Dalton Ed. 
Mehlhorn C.H.: 
Sanders H.B. 
Syfert Minnie 

Lynch Roy 
Quinn Leo P. 
Markham Frank 
Carson Champ 
Hughes R.K. 
Waller Pearl 
Cline Lewis 
Clark E.W. 
Weaver 0.G. 
Carmichael Albert 
Maxey 8.C. 
Marr D.T. 
Patton James 
Syfert W.W. 
Evans Chas. 
Warren G.E. 
Rees Geo E. 
Pettus Gayle 
Crossland Ed. 
Mitchell §S.W. 
Evers J.P. 
Garton C.M. 
Large J.W. 
Maxwell H.D. 
Hedges Minnette 
Demorcrat Print.Co. 
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Burkharts Ptg.Co. 
« 0 

Hedges Minnette 
Ratcliff Sanders 

Bixby Bulletin 
Eugene Dietzgen Co. 
Harlow Pub.Co. 

Black Printing Co. 
it: +: i] 

Osage & Okla Gas Co. 

Nature of Claim. 

Pension 
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Ly 

Snecial Bridge #150 
“ tt 

Salary Co Treasurer 
" Depty " 
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" Co.Surveyor 
" Co .Clerk 
. Co.Clerk 
" Co .Clerk 
we " " 

" " " 

Li] ti Li 
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" Sheriff : 
" Under Sheriff 
t " Li) 

" Asst Co.Atty. 
i) # “6 i 

# Steno." " 

" County Atty. 

™ County Engineer 

dl Asst .co.Atty. 
" Guarding prisoners 
“ Guarding prbsoners 

" Co.Supt Pub Schools 
w Asst Co Supt 
Suvplies for Curran 

i] " t 

Commissioners proceedings 
Supplies for Lee Daniel _ 

" “ Roy Garbett 
* Frank Ingreham 

Blanks 
Supplies 
Tax notices 
Supplies 
Publication Dalton 
Supplies for Mitchell 
Supplies 
Blanks 
Receipt books 
Gas at Coutt House 

Watt Plumbing Company Plumbing 
Germo Mfg.Co. 
Saml Dodsworth Co. 
Warden Company 
Warden Company 
Warden Company 
Warden Company 

Germo insecticide 
Supplies 
Supplies 
Supplies 
Supplies 
Supplies 

Exline-Reimer Company Supplies for Garbett 
Buxton & Skinner 
Public Service Co. 
Broken Arrow Ledger 

Supplies for Dalton 
Electricity 
Publication 

Polk-Hoffine Directory City Directorics 
Tulsa Eng & Supply Co. Supplies for Mitchell 
Teel tra 

Physicians & Surgeons 
Osage & Okla Gas Co. 
Hawkins J.B. 
Swift Anna 
Swift Anna 
Ratcliff-Sanders 

Welch A.M. 
Franklin Omis 
Stanley-Mc Cune 
Huntsman Lee 
Stradford J.B. 

Hauling trash 
Care and room 
Gas for County Home 
Merchandise 
Supplies 
Salary Co.Home & to cook 
Groceries for Co.Home 
Care of poor 
Aid to poor 
Ambulance and burial 
Salery at Farm 
Rent 

Herd,Coonce,Collins Co.Groceries 

Kahn's Store 

Dickason-Goodman 

Merchandise 

Lumber at Co.Home 

Amount Claimed. 

19.00 
10.00 
15.00 
10 2020 

10 .CO 
10.00 
7.50 
10.00 
12.50 
10.00 
10 .cO 
15.00 
15.00 

3368 .O1 
849.45 
177.08 
125.00 
100.00 
90 .00 
75.C0 
75.00 

75.00 
37-50 

20 .cO 
75.00 

177. cé 
100. cO 
100.00 
85.00 
75.00 
75.00 
193.75 
21.55 
61.90 

125.00 — 
36.21 
75.00 

193. 75 
130.00 
113.79 
58.00 
58.00 

133.00 
75.00 

143.75 
29.45 
2/29 
18.50 
an 25 
4.25 

- 50 
-90 

3.00 
4.50 
1.50 
6.40 

3.00 
5.50 

47.50 

6.25 
109.64 

4.70 
218.00 
45.00 
10.00 
10.50 

60 .00 
64.60 

245.15 
4.00 

42.00 
23.62 
4.00 

130.06 
18.56 
26.90 

17.45 
105.00 
66.95 
50-00 
7°75 

32.50 
50.00 
25.25 
9.45 
8.96 

162. 8 


